10

11

12

13

14

15

Horse

SWS Pharrell
Teatime

Chicoletto

Swoon

Allegretto
Tomorrowland

SWS Gotham City
Stormy Affair

Call Me Sir

CR Captain Morgan ES
Unlisted

MTM Crowd Favorite
Yours Truly

Classic Blue

Snow Patrol

Horse

SWS Pharrell

SWS Gotham City
Snow Patrol

Stormy Affair

Marseille

Yours Truly

CR Captain Morgan ES

Classic Blue

2023 Texas Super Series Green Hunter Championship
$25,000 Added

Prize Money
$6,485.88
$5,044.12
$4,324.25
$3,602.38
$2,882.50
$2,161.62
$1,513.44
$1,153.00
$936.94
$720.88
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

Prize Money
$1878.00
$1,377.20
$1,064.20
$813.80
$626.00
$500.80

Rider

Belynda Bond
Peter Pletcher
Courtney Lenkart
Courtney Lenkart
Courtney Lenkart
Kelly Lorek
Belynda Bond
Megan Mullane
Nada Wise
Adrianne Gamboa
Natalee Haggan
Natalee Haggan
Julie Cleveland Beam
Adrianne Gamboa

Alexandra Ansteth

Rider

Belynda Bond
Belynda Bond
Alexandra Ansteth
Megan Mullane
Adrianne Gamboa
Julie Cleveland Beam
Adrianne Gamboa

Adrianne Gamboa

Owner

Kimberlie Guthrie
Alta Basaldua
Mercedes Flett
Eyckenhoeve Sales LLC
Lori Matthews
Priya Alvarez
Kimberly Guthrie
Viviane Brothers
Kirby Mccool
Celeste Figueroa
Jana Arnoldy
Alexandra Addison
Carly Raymond
Margaret Snyder

Eyckenhoeve Sales LLC

$5,000 Added Tier 2 Purse

Owner

Kimberlie Guthrie
Kimberly Guthrie
Eyckenhoeve Sales LLC
Viviane Brothers
Margaret Snyder

Carly Raymond

Celeste Figueroa

Margaret Snyder

Trainer

Steve Weder
Peter Pletcher
Courtney Lenkart
Courtney Lenkart
Courtney Lenkart
Jetmir Rusidovski
Steve Weder
Debbie Di Vecchia
Nada Wise
Adrianne Gamboa
Erin Jarvis

Erin Jarvis

Julie Cleveland Beam
Adrianne Gamboa

Alexandra Ansteth

Trainer

Steve Weder

Steve Weder
Alexandra Ansteth
Debbie Di Vecchia
Adrianne Gamboa
Julie Cleveland Beam
Adrianne Gamboa

Adrianne Gamboa

FARM

Non Pro Award
Sue Takata
Riding Instrumental

&

NORTH SHORE

FARM

Green Hunter Judge’s Choice

SWS Inside Edition
Ridden by Belynda Bond
Owned by Steve Weder

OAKWELL FARMS
DS Holdings

SOUTH BOUND

SHOW MANAGEMENT






